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Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders 

PRIME 

BRJ & ASSOCIATES, LLC 
Contact: Bonnie R. James 
Telephone: 626-578-7277 
E-mail:    bonnie.james@brjassociates.com 

CAPO PROJECTS GROUP, LLC 
Contact: Greg McFarlane 
Telephone: 949-281-6251 
E-mail: gregmcfarlane@capopg.com 

CENTURY DIVERSIFIED 
Contact: Marlin Zamora 
Telephone: 323-265-1443 
E-mail: mzamora@cdi-engr.com 

GLOBAL DESIGN BUILD 
Contact: John Carlin 
Telephone: 949-973-3898 
E-mail: jcarlin@jdbglobal.com 

YANG MANAGEMENT, INC.

Hau-Wen Feng 

CONTACT 818-381-4294 
hau-wen.feng@yminc.net 
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LOGIC TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING GROUP 
Contact: Yohan S. Ruparatne 
Telephone: 310-422-9170 
E-mail: YohanR@logictcg.com 

MAAS COMPANIES, INC. 
Contact: Lori O’Keefe 
Telephone: 949-679-9439 
E-mail: loriokeefe@maasco.com 

NEXUS CONSULTING & MANAGEMENT 
Contact: Diana Bracamontes 
Telephone: 323-788-4818 
E-mail: dbracamontes@nexuscm.com 

 
THE SEVILLE GROUP, INC. DBA SGI 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 
Contact: Brandon Flores 
Telephone: 626-395-7474 ex.101 
E-mail: bflores@sgicm.com 
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